DYS Services Staff

	DYS Staff
	Telephone Number
	Email Address

	Alcorn, Harry
	501-682-9697
	Harry.alcorn@dhs.arkansas.gov

	Bishop, Byron
	501-683-0296
	Byron.bishop@dhs.arkansas.gov

	Blankenship, Rachel
	501-683-5460
	Maura.blankenship@dhs.arkansas.gov

	Dobson, Candra
	501-396-6035
	Candra.dobson@dhs.arkansas.gov

	Duren, Ebony
	501-683-0052
	Ebony.duren@dhs.arkansas.gov

	Estes, Mark
	501-396-6036
	Mark.estes@dhs.arkansas.gov

	Herd, Allen
	501-683-5485
	Allen.herd@dhs.arkansas.gov

	Johnson, Stephanie
	[bookmark: _GoBack]501-682-3595
	Stephanie.n.johnson@dhs.arkansas.gov

	Mitchell, Joyelle
	501-682-0276
	Joyelle.mitchell@dhs.arkansas.gov

	Oliver, Kantris
	501-682-0280
	Kantris.oliver@dhs.arkansas.gov

	Smith, LaMorla
	501-682-1993
	Lamorla.smith@dhs.arkansas.gov



